
KPNO – May 2019

Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst

May 1 Wed 3 T&E DESI INST 0369 #I - Brunker HYDRR 0919 KPED Team VIS 0224 #Finn HDI
0369 #I - Brunker STA1 0224 #Finn

May 2 Thu 2 T&E DESI INST 0369 #I - Brunker HYDRR 0919 KPED Team VIS 0224 #Finn HDI
0369 #I - Brunker STA1 0224 #Finn

May 3 Fri 1 T&E DESI INST 0369 #I - Brunker HYDRR 0919 KPED Team VIS 0224 #Finn HDI
0369 #I - Brunker STA1 0224 #Finn

May 4 Sat 0 T&E DESI INST 0369 #I - Brunker HYDRR 0919 KPED Team VIS 0224 #Finn HDI
0369 #I - Brunker STA1 0224 #Finn

May 5 Sun 1 T&E DESI INST 0276 #Dell’Antonio ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI
0276 #Dell’Antonio

May 6 Mon 2 T&E DESI INST 0276 #Dell’Antonio ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI
0276 #Dell’Antonio

May 7 Tue 3 T&E DESI INST 0276 #Dell’Antonio ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI
0276 #Dell’Antonio

May 8 Wed 4 T&E DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI
0140 #Battisti

May 9 Thu 5 T&E DESI INST 0140 #Battisti ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI
0140 #Battisti

May 10 Fri 6 T&E DESI INST 0370 P - Peterson ODI 0919 KPED Team VIS # HDI

May 11 Sat 7 T&E DESI INST 0334 Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
STA1

May 12 Sun 8 T&E DESI INST 0334 Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
STA1

May 13 Mon 9 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
0334 #Smith STA1

May 14 Tue 10 T&E DESI INST #T&E HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS # HDI
#T&E STA1

May 15 Wed 11 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 16 Thu 12 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 17 Fri 13 T&E DESI INST 0934 #Willmarth HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0934 #Willmarth STA1

May 18 Sat 14 T&E DESI INST 0934 #Willmarth HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0934 #Willmarth STA1

May 19 Sun 14 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 20 Mon 13 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 21 Tue 12 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 22 Wed 11 T&E DESI INST 0334 #Smith HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
0334 #Smith STA1

May 23 Thu 10 T&E DESI INST #T&E 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
#T&E

May 24 Fri 9 T&E DESI INST 0302 Hartman HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS #
STA1

May 25 Sat 8 T&E DESI INST 0386 I - Gerber HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS
STA1

May 26 Sun 7 T&E DESI INST 0386 I - Gerber HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS
STA1

May 27 Mon 6 T&E DESI INST 0386 I - Gerber HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS 0317 #Graykowski HDI
STA1 0317 #Graykowski

May 28 Tue 5 T&E DESI INST 0373 P - Lister HYDRR 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS 0317 #Graykowski HDI
STA1 0317 #Graykowski

May 29 Wed 4 T&E DESI INST 0387 M - Yan ODI 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS 0317 #Graykowski HDI
0317 #Graykowski

May 30 Thu 3 T&E DESI INST 0387 M - Yan ODI 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS 0317 #Graykowski HDI
0317 #Graykowski

May 31 Fri 2 T&E DESI INST 0387 M - Yan ODI 0919 KPED Team KPED VIS 0317 #Graykowski HDI
0317 #Graykowski

Last Updated: July 25, 2019


